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APP ®
JBL HEADPHONES

GET EVEN MORE CONTROL AND PERSONALIZATION OF YOUR LISTENING EXPERIENCE

l WITH THIS FREE APP.
GETITON Available on the
}’ Google Play D App Store
——




ON &
CONNECT

OTHERS

{ settings  Bluetooth

Bluetooth
DEVICES -

cHoose "JBL LIVEGGONC" 10 CONNECT

ANDROID™ 6.0+

N Fast Pair ® now
JBL LIVE660NC

Tap to pair. Device will be tied to

Your Google Account C\‘
4
\\ Fast Pair
U4




MULTI-POINT CONNECTION

%

BLUETOOTH «©
JBLLIVEGBONC

(MAXIMUM 2 DEVICES)



BUTTON COMMAND ®
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ENABLE ADVANCE CONTROLS BY CONNECTING YOUR JBL LIVEGBONC TO JBL HEADPHONES APP @2,



AUTO-PLAY/PAUSE

> w

k-

< Settings

LIVE660NC

b

| Aucooft 15min >
Play & Pause automation (?) @ J+[-----:
Voice Assistant Default >
Product help >

Firmware 042




(o[l OFF

Ambient Sound Control

(o[l OFF ))(( o

Noise  Ambient TalkThru
cancellation  Aware

TalkThru

S

NG

TalkThru

< Voice Assistant Skip

Setup your preferred voice

ssistant with
your JBL headphones.

A Your headphones may restart during
e setup.

Google Assistant*  Amazon Alexa
only availabl on Andraid




HANDS-FREE VOIGE CONTROL

GET MORE DONE ON THE GO. SAY "0K GOOGLE" TO GET STARTED.

“Play my Workout playlist”
“Turn up the volume”
“Send a message”
“What's my schedule today?”
“Set an alarm for 7 AM”

.:' Ok Google

NOTE: ONLY AVAILABLE ON ANDROID™



HANDS-FREE VOICE CONTROL

“What's the weather?”
“Play today’s hits”
“Turn on the lights”




WIRED LISTENING MUDE ®

/-\N[} OFF




CHARGING




FACTORY ©
RESET




LED BEHAVIORS




TECH
SPEC

Model:

Driver Size:

Power supply:

Weight:

Battery type:

Charging time:

Music playtime with BT on and ANC off:
Music playtime with BT on and ANC on:
Frequency Response:

Impedance:

Sensitivity:

Maximum SPL:

Microphone sensitivity:

Bluetooth version:

Bluetooth profile version:

Bluetooth transmitter frequency range:

Bluetooth transmitter power:
Bluetooth transmitter modulation:
Maximum operation temperature:

LIVE66ONC

40 mm/1.6"” Dynamic Driver

5V, 1A

265 ¢/0.6 bs

Lithium-ion Polymer (750 mA/3.7V)
< 2 hrs from empty

Up to 50 hrs

Up to 40 hrs

16 Hz - 20 kHz

320hm

97 dB SPL@1 kHz/1 mW

94 dB SPL

-19 dBV@1 kHz/Pa

V5.0

HFP V1.7, A2DP V1.3, AVRCP V1.6
2.4 GHz - 2.4835 GHz

<10dBm

GFSK, n/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK

45°C



DA

HVAD ER DER | £SKEN

APP: JBL Headphones | F mere kontrol og en
personligt med

* Aktivér avanceret kontrol ved at forbinde
JBLLIVESGONC til appen JBL Headphan

denne grtis app.
TAND 0G FORBIND: Andre |

ValgJBL LIVEGGONC" for at oprette
forbindelse

MULTIPUNKTSFORBINDELSE:
(Hojst 2 enheder)

KNAP-KOMMANDO: Stemmeassistent* |
ANC* (stojreduktion) / Ambient Aware* (hor
omgivelsemne) / FRA | TALKTHRU |

TEKNISKE SPECIFIKATIONER

Model:

Enhedsstorrelse:

Stromforsyning:

Vagt:

Batteritype:

Opladningstid:

Musikspilletid med Bluetooth taendt og
ANCslukket:

Musikspilletid med Bluetooth og ANC tzendt:
Frekvensomrade:

Impedans:

Folsomhed:

Maksimal SPL:

Mikrofonfalsomhed:
Bluetooth-version:

Bluetooth-profil version:
Bluetooth-sendere Frekvensomrade :
Bluetooth-sendeeffekt:
Bluetooth-sendemodulation:
Maksimal driftstemperatur:

(GOR MERE MED APPEN

KABELFORBUDET LYTTETILSTAND:
ANCTANDT | ANCFRA

OPLADNING

NULSTILLING TIL FABRIKSINDSTILLINGER
LED-SYMBOLER: Lavt batteiniveau | Oplader |
Fuldtopladet | ANC/ Ambient Avare /
TalThru [ Tendt / Slukket | Bluetooth-parring

DE EL

VERPACKUNGSINHALT LIVE66ONC mit der App JBL Headphones MEPIEXOMENO THE IYZKEYAZIAL ouvbéovrag to JBL LIVEGGONC otnv egappoy
APP: JBL Headphones | Hole dir mit dieser verbindest €. EOAPMOTH: JBL Headphones | Eaogahiote JBL Headphones €.

kostenlosen App noch mehr AUTOM. aK6jia peyaiTepo €N AYTOMATH

Personalisierung fir dein Horerlebnis. MACH NOCH MEHR MIT DER APP ¢ epmetpiog akpoaonc pe vt v dwpedy  KANTE NEPIEZOTEPA ME THN EOAPMOTH
EINSCHALTEN UND VERBINDEN: Weiteres | KABELGEBUNDENES HOREN: £pappoyl. NEITOYPIIA ENZYPMATHZ AKPOAZH:
Wahle,JBL LIVE66ONC" zum Verbinden ANCEIN | ANCAUS ANAMMA & EYNAEEH: ANeg | ANCevepy. | ANC amevepy.
MULTI-POINT-VERBINDUNG: WIRD GELADEN Emé€re “JBL LIVEGGONC" yia va ouvdeeite OPTIZH

(Maximal 2 Gerate)

TASTENBEFEHL: Sprachassistent* | ANC* /
Ambient Aware* (Umgebungsbewusst) /
AUS | TALKTHRU* | * Aktiviere erweiterte

Bluetooth forbundet | Bluetooth kke forbundet dem du den JBL
TECHNISCHE DATEN

LIVE6GONC Modell:

40mm/1.6" dynamisk enhed TreibergroBe:

SV,1A Energieversorgung:

259 Gewicht:

Lithium-ion Polymer (750 mA/3,7V) Aldu-Typ:

<2timer fratom Ladezeit:

optil 50 timer

optil 40 timer

16 Hz - 20 kHz

320hm

97dBSPL@1 kHz/1 mW
94.dB SPL

-19dBV@1 kHz/Pa

V5.0

HFPV1.7, A2DPV1.3, AVRCPV1.6
2,4GHz - 2,4835 GHz
<10d8m

GFSK, n/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
45°C

Musikwiedergabezeit mit eingeschaltetem
BT und ausgeschaltetem ANC:

Musikwiedergabezeit mit eingeschaltetem
ANCund BT:

Frequenzbereich:

Impedanz:

Empfindlichkeit:

Maximaler Schalldruckpegel:
Mikrofonempfindlichkeit:
Bluetooth-Version:
Bluetooth-Profilversion:
Frequenzhere
Bluetooth-Ubertragungsleistung:
Bluetooth-Ubertragungsmodulation:
Maximale Betriebstemperatur:

RESET AUF DIE WERKSEINSTELLUNGEN
LED-VERHALTEN: Akku schwach | Wird
geladen | Voll geladen | ANC / Ambent Aware
/TalKThru | Ein/Aus | BT wird gekoppelt | BT
verbunden| BT icht verbunden

LIVE66ONC

Dynamischer 40 mm (1,6') Treiber

SV,1A

265.9(0,61bs)

Polymer-Lithium-lonen-Akku (750 mA/3,7V)
< 25td. ab Akku leer

Bis zu 50 Std.

Bis zu 40 Std.

16 Hz - 20 kHz

320hm

97 dB SPL bei 1kHz/1 mW
94dB SPL

-19.dBV bei 1 kHz/Pa

V5.0

HFPV1.7, A2DP V1.3, AVRCPV1.6

i die Bluetooth-Ubertragung: 2,4 — 2,4835 Ghz

<10dBm
GFSK, n/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
45°C

ZYNAEZH NOAAAMAQN ZHMEION:

(To ko 2 avoKevéc)

ENTOAH MAHKTPOY: Owinriéc BonBoc* |
ANC* / Ambient Aware* (Hyot ané To
epiBaMhov) / ANENEPT | TALKTHRU® |

* EvepyomoIfore Toug Mponypévoug eNéyyouc,

TEXNIKEZ NIPOAIATPAOEL

Movtého:

MeéyeBoc odnyoi:

Tpogobosia:

Bapog:

Tomog pmatapiac:

Xpdvog péprionc:

Midpkera avamapaywyig povoIkig pe To BT
KaiTo ANC anevepyomoinpévo:

Didpxera avanapaywyr HOUGIKRC e To BT
Kkat 1o ANC evepyorompéva:

SuyvoTTa anokplong:
Avtiotaon:

EvawoBnoia:

Méyioto SPL:

EvatoBnoia pikpogivou:

‘Exboon Bluetooth:

‘Exdoon mpogiA Bluetooth:

Edpog ouyvotjtwy mopmod Bluetooth:
loyic nopmod Bluetooth:
Dapdpgwon nopnou Bluetooth:
Méyiomn Beppiokpasia Aerroupyiac:

ENANA®OPA EPTOZTAZIAKON PYBMIZEQN
AEITOYPIIA LED: Xaynhd ovdyn ymarapiac|
Ooprian | Exe popricet hfpug | ANC/
Ambient Aware / TalkThru | Avapya/Bnargo |
76060 BT | BT awvBédee | BT ey owdébike

LIVE66ONC

40mm/1,6" AuvapkGg oBnyog

SV.1A

265 9/0,6 Ibs

Nohupiepr 16via Nliou (750 mA,/3,7V)
<2 dpeg brav eiva dbe

€06 50 Gpeg

£0g 40 wpeg

16 Hz— 20 kHz

320m

97 dB SPL@1 kHz/1 mW
94dB SPL

-19dBV@1 kHz/Pa

V5.0

HFPV1.7, A2DPV1.3, AVRCPV1.6
2,4 Gz~ 2,4835 GHz
<10dBm

GFSK, /4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
45



ES

(CONTENIDO DE LA CAJA

APLICACION: JBL Headphones | Consigue
todavia ms control y personaliza tu escucha
con mas detalle en esta aplicacion gratuita.
ENCENDER Y CONECTAR: Otros | Selecciona
“JBLLIVE6GONC” para conectar

CONEXION MULTIPUNTO: (Maximo 2 dispositivos)
(COMANDOS DE LOS BOTONES: Asistente
devoz* | ANC* / Ambient Aware* (Sonido
del entorno) / APAGADO | TALKTHRU* |

* Actival trol do tando

REPRODUCCION/PAUSA AUTOMATICA

CONSIGUE MAS CON LA APLICACION

MODO DE ESCUCHA CON CABLE:

ANCactivado | ANC DESACTIVADO
ARGA

RESTABLECIMIENTO A LA CONFIGURACION
DE FABRICA

COMPORTAMIENTOS DE LOS LED: Bateria
baja| Carga | Carga completa | ANC/
Ambient Aware/TalkThru | Encendido/

los JBL LIVE66ONC a la aplicacion JBL
Headphones @.

ESPECIFICACIONES TECNICAS

Modelo:

Tamaiio de la unidad:

Alimentacin:

Peso:

Tipo de bateria:

Tiempo de carga:

Tiempo de reproduccion de miisica con la
funcién Bluetooth activada y la cancelacién
activa del ruido desactivada:

Tiempo de reproduccién de musica con las
funciones de Bluetooth y ANC (cancelacion
activa del ruido activadas):

Intervalo de frecuencias:

Impedancia:

Sensibilid
SPLméximo:

Sensibilidad del micréfono:
Version Bluetooth:

Version del perfil de Bluetooth:

Apagado | de Bluetooth |
Bluetooth conectado | Bluetooth no
conectado

LIVE66ONC

Unidad dindmica de 40 mm/1,6"
SV1A

2659

Polimérica de fon-litio (750 mA/3,7 V)
< 2h desde carga agotada

hasta 50 horas

hasta 40 horas

16 Hz - 20 kHz

320hm

97 dBNPS a 1kHz/1 mwW
94dBNPS

-19.dBVa 1kHz/Pa

HFPV1.7, A2DP V1.3, AVRCPV1.6

Intervalo de frecuencias del transmisor Bluetooth:2,4 GHz - 2,4835 GHz

Potencia el transmisor Bluetooth:
Modulacion del transmisor Bluetooth:
Temperatura maxima de funcionamiento:

<10dBm
GFSK, /4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
45°C

L}

PAKKAUKSEN SISALTO
SOVELLUS: JBL Headphones | Talli
ilmaisella sovelluksella voit hallita

AAUTOMAATTINEN TOISTO/TAUKO
LISKK SOVELLUKSEN KAYTON
MAHDOLLISUUKSIA

R

CONTENU DE LA BOITE

Application : L Headphones |
s de contrdl

* Activez les commandes avancées en
connectant vos JBL LIVE66ONC a I'application

ben ) de

kin paremmin ja
‘muokata siita henkilokohtaisemman.
VIRRAN KYTKEMINEN JA YHDISTEMINEN:
Muut | Valitse “JBL LIVEGGONC” yhdistaaksesi
MONIPISTEYHTEYS: (Enintaan 2 laitetta)
PAINIKEKOMENTO: Puheavustaja | ANC* /
Ambent Aware* (Ambent Aware)/POIS PALTA |
TALKTHRU* | * Ota Kyttdon innovatiiviset
ohjaimet yhdistamalla JBL LIVEG6ONC
~kuulokkeesi JBL Headphones -sovellukseen @,
TEKNISET TIEDOT
Malli:
Elementin koko:
Virransyotto:
Paino:
Akkutyyppi:
Latausaika:
Toistoaika BT ja ANC pois pa:
Musiikin toistoaika BT ja ANC palld:
Taajuusvaste:
Impedanssi:
Herkkyys:
Maksimi SPL:
Mikrofonin herkkyys:
Bluetooth versic

Bluetooth-profiliversio:
Bluetooth-lzhettimen taajuusalue:

Bluetooth-ldhettimen modulaatic
Maksimi kayttolampétila:

L A:
ANCPAALLA | ANC POIS PAALTA
LATAUTUU

TEHDASASETUSTEN PALAUTUS
LED-MERKKIVALON TOIMINNOT: Akku
vahiss3 | Latautuu | éysin adattu | ANC/
Ambient Aware / TalkThru |

Virta paalli / Pois paalta | BT muodostaa
paria | BT yhdistetty | BT eiyhdistetty

LIVEG6ONC

40 mm/1,6" dynaaminen elementti
SV,1A

2659/0,6 paunaa
Litium-ionipolymeeriakku (750 mA /3,7V)
< 2htyhjasta

jopa 50 tuntia

jopa 40 tuntia

16Hz - 20 kHz

32 ohmia

97 dB SPL@1 kHz/1mW

94dB SPL

-19dBV@1 kHz/Pa

V5.0

HFPV1.7, A2DPV1.3, AVRCPV1.6
2,4GHz - 2,4835 GHz

<10dBm

GFSK, m/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK

45°C

0
découte avec cette application gratuite.
ALLUMAGE ET CONNEXION : Autres |
Choisissez de vous connecter a « JBL
LIVEG6ONC ».

CONNEXION MULTIPOINT :

(2 appareils maximum)

(COMMANDES DES BOUTONS : Assistant
vocal* | RBA* / Ambient Aware* (Perception
de lenvironnement) / ARRET | TALKTHRU* |

SPEC. TECHNIQUES
Modele :

Taille de haut-parleur :
Alimentation électrique :
Poids :

Type de batterie :

Temps de charge :

Autonomie de lecture de musique avec BT
actif et RBA inactive :

Autonomie de lecture de musique avec BT et
ANC (RBA) actifs :

Réponse en fréquence :

Impédance :

Sensibilité :

Pression sonore max. :

Sensibilité du microphone :

Version Bluetooth :

Version du profil Bluetooth :

Bande de fréquences de I'émetteur
Bluetooth :

Puissance de I'émetteur Bluetooth :
Modulation de I'émetteur Bluetooth :
Température de fonctionnement maximale :

JBL
LECTURE/PAUSE AUTO

PLUS DE POSSIBILITES AVEC LAPPLICATION
ECOUTE EN MODE CABLE :

RBA active | RBA inactive

CHARGE

REINITIALISATION D'USINE
SIGNIFICATIONS DES TEMOINS : Batterie
faible | Charge | Charge compléte | RBA /
Ambient Aware / TalkThru | Marche/Arrét |
Jumelage BT BT connecté | BT non connecté

LIVEG6ONC

Haut-parleur dynamique de 40 mm /16"
SV,1A

2659/0,61bs

Polymére lithium-ion (750 mA /3,7V)

< 2hdepuis vide

jusqu'a 50 heures.

jusqua 40 heures

16 Hz— 20 kHz

320hms
97dBSPLaTkHz/1mW

94dB SPL

-19dBV a 1kHz/Pa

V5.0

HFPV1.7, A2DP V1.3, AVRCPV1.6
2,4GHz - 2,4835 GHz

<10dBm
GFSK, /4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
45°C



HU
ADOBOZTARTALMA
ALKALMAZAS: JBL Headph

azltl, hogy a JBLLVESSONCt csatlakortatjaa L
Headph "

| Ezzelaz
b ellendizés

ingyen Sssal még
ésszemélyre szabott zenehallgatdsi
éményt kaphat,

BEKAPCSOLAS ES CSATLAKOZAS: Egyebek |
Csatlakozashoz vilassza a, JBL LIVEGONC"
lehetdséget

TOBBPONTOS CSATLAKOZAS: (Maximum
2eskn)

GOMB PARANCS: Hangvezélésiassdistens’ |

L
TEGYEN TOBBET AZ ALKALMAZASSAL
VEZETEKES ZENEHALLGATAS MOD:
ANCBE | ANCKI
TOLTES
GYARIVISSZAALLITAS
LED TULAJDONSAGA: Akkumultor
tiltttsége alacsony | Tolés | Teljesen
feltoltve | ANC / Ambient Aware / TalkThru |

L}

CONTENUTO DELLA CONFEZIONE

APP: JBL Headphones | Ottieni un
‘maggiore controllo e personalizzazione
della tua esperienza di ascolto con questa
App gratuita.

ACCENSIONE E COLLEGAMENTO: Altri |

avanzati collegando le tue JBL LIVE66ONC
allapp JBL Headphone:
PLAY/PAUSA AUTOMATICI

FAI DI PID CON LAPP

'MODALITA DI ASCOLTO CABLATA: ANC
ACCESA| ANC SPENTA

N

VERPAKKINGSINHOUD

APP: JBL Headphones | Geniet van nog meer
controle en de mogelijkheid om jouw eigen

Headphones-app @.
AUTOMATISCH AFSPELEN/PAUZEREN
DOE MEER MET DE APP

deze grats app.
INSCHAKELEN EN VERBINDEN: Diversen |
SelecteerJBL LIVESGONC"om verbinding

Scegliere“JBL LIVEG6ONC" per effettuare il RICARICA temaken

collegamento RIPRISTINO ALLE IMPOSTAZIONI MEERPUNTSVERBINDING: (Maximaal
CONNESSIONE MULTI-PUNTO: PREDEFINITE 2apparaten)

(Massimo 2 dispositivi) KNOPFUNCTIE | ANCH/
PUL i le* | [ | ANC/ Ambient Aware* (Omgevingsbewust) / UIT |

ANC*/ Ambient Aware® (Gmyezetiérzéklés) /K| Be-/Kikapcsolds | BT pérositds | ANC* / Ambient Aware* (Ambient Aware) /
TALKTHRU* | * Engedélyezzeafflesztttvezérit BT T SPENTO | TALKTHRU* | * Attva i controll
MUSZAKI SPECIFIKACIOK SPECIFICHE TECNICHE

Modell: LIVE660NC Modello:

Hangszoré mérete: 40mm/1,6" dinamikus h: Di ione del drit

Tapellatas: 5V,1A Alimentazione:

Sily: 2659/0,6 font Peso:

Akkumulétor tipus: Litium-ion polimer (750 mA/3,7V) Tipo di batteria:

< 2 bra teljesen lemeriilt dllapotrol
legfeljebb 50 ra

Lejatszasi idd BT funkcidval és ANC funkcioval: legfeljebb 40 ora

Frekvendiavalasz:

Impedancia:

Erzékenység:

Maximalis SPL:

Mikrofon érzékenysége:
Bluetooth-verzio:
Bluetooth-profilverzio:

Bluetooth jelads frekvenciatartomanya:
Bluetooth-elads teljesitmény:
Bluetooth jeladé modulci
Maximalis iizemi hdmérséklet:

16 Hz - 20 kHz

320hm

97 dB SPL1 kHz/1 mW esetén
94.dB SPL

-19.dBV 1kHz/Pa esetén
V5.0

HFPV1.7, A2DP V1.3, AVRCP V1.6
2,4GHz - 2,4835 GHz
<10d8m

GFSK, n/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
45°C

Tempo di ricarica:
Autonomia in riproduzione con BT attivo
e ANC spenta:

Autonomia in riproduzione con BT e ANCattivi:

Risposta in frequenza:
Impedenza:

Sensibilit
SPL massimo:

Sensibilita del microfono:

Versione Bluetooth:

Versione profilo Bluetooth:

Intervallo di frequenza del trasmettitore

Potenza del trasmettitore Bluetooth:

Modulazione del trasmettitore Bluetooth:

Temperatura desercizio massima:

| |
Ambient Aware/ TallThru | Accensione/ Spegnimento
| Abbinamento B | BT collgato BT noncollgato

LIVE6GONC

Driver dinamico da 40 mm/1,6"
SV,1A

2659/0,6Ibs

loni dilitio (750 mA /3,7V)
<2ore da scarichi

fino 50 ore

fino 40 ore

16Hz ~ 20 kHz

320hm

97 dB SPL@1 kHz/1 mW

94dB SPL

-19dBV@1 kHz/Pa

V5.0

HFPV1.7, A2DP V1.3, AVRCPV1.6
2,4GHz - 2,4835 GHz

<10dBm
GFSK, n/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
45°C

TALKTHRU* | * Schakel geavanceerde bediening
in door je JBL LIVEG6ONC te verbinden met JBL

TECHNISCHE SPECIFICATIES
Model:

Driver-afmeting:

Voeding:

Gewicht:

Type batterij:

Oplaadtijd:

Muziekafspeeltijd met BT aan en ANC uit:
Muziekafspeeltijd met BT aan en ANC aan:
Frequentierespons:

Impedantie:

Gevoelighei
Maximum SPL:

Microfoongevoeligheid:
Bluetooth-versie:
Bluetooth-profielversie:
Frequentiebereik Bluetooth-zender:
Vermogen Bluetooth-zender:
Modulatie Bluetooth-zender:
Maximale bedrijfstemperatuur:

ANCAAN | ANCUIT

FABRIEKSINSTELLINGEN | LED-FUNCTIES:
Twakke batterij | Opladen |Volledi opgeladen
| ANC/ Ambient Aware / TalkThru | Voeding
Aan/Uit| BT koppelen | BT verbonden BT
niet verbonden

LIVE66ONC

40 mm/1.6" Dynamische driver
SV1A

265 gram /0,6 Ibs
Lithium-ion-polymeer (750 mA, 3,7V)
< 2 uur wanneer leeq

Tot 50 uur

Tot 40 uur

16 Hz - 20 kHz

320hm

97 dB SPL@1 kHz/1 mW

94dB SPL

-19dBV@1kHz/Pa

V5.0

HFPV1.7, A2DPV1.3, AVRCPV1.6
2,4GHz-2,4835 GHz

<10dBm

GFSK, m/4 DQPSK, BDPSK

45°C



NO

ESKENS INNHOLD

APP: JBL Headphones | Fa bedre kontroll og
tilpasning av lytteopplevelsen med denne
gratisappen.

SLA PA 0G KOBLE TIL: Andre |

Velg“JBL LIVESGONC"for 3 oble i
FLERPUNKTSFORBINDELSE: (Maks.
2enheter)

KNAPPEKOMMANDO: Stemmeassistent” |
ANC* / Ambient Aware® (Mijabevisst) / AV
TALKTHRU* | * Aktiver avanserte kontroller

TEKNISKE SPESIFIKASJONER
Modell:

Driverstorrelse:
Stromforsyning:

Vekt:

Batteritype:

Ladetid:

Musikkavspillingstid med BT pa og ANC av:
Musikkavspillingstid med BT pa og ANC pa:

Frekvensrespons:
Impedans:

Folsomhet:

Maksimal SPL:

Mikrofonfolsomhet:
Bluetooth-versjon:
Bluetooth-profilversjon:
Frekvensomrade for Bluetooth-sender:
Bluetooth-senderens strom:
Modulasjon for Bluetooth-sender:
Maks driftstemperatur:

ved & koble JBL LIVEGGONC tl appen JBL
Headphone:
AUTOMATISK AVSPILLING/PAUSE

GJOR MER MED APPEN

KABLET LYTTEMODUS: ANC PA | ANC AV
LADER

FABRIKKTILBAKESTILLING

LED-ATFERD: Lavt batteriniva | Lader |
Fulladet | ANC/ Ambient Aware / TalkThru |
Strom Pa/Av | BT-sammenkobling | BT
tilkoblet | BT ikke tlkoblet

LIVEG6ONC

40 mm/1,6" dynamisk driver

SV, 1A

265 9/0,6 pund

Lithium-ion polymer (750mA/3,7V)
< 2timer nér tomt
opptil 50 timer

opptil 40 timer

16 Hz - 20 kHz

320hm

97 dB SPL@1 kHz/1 mW

94dB SPL

-19dBV@1 kHz/Pa

V5.0

HFPV1.7, A2DPV1.3, AVRCPV1.6
2,4GHz - 2,4835 GHz

<10dBm

GFSK, m/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK

45°C

PL

ZAWARTOSC ZESTAWU stuchawki JBL LIVE66ONC z aplikacja JBL
APLIKACJA: JBL Headphones | Zyskajjeszcze  Headphons

wigksza kontrole i mozliwos¢ lizadji AUTOMATYCZNE

brzmienia, te bezptatng

aplikacje. WIEKSZE MOZLIWOSCI DZIEKI APLIKAC)I
WEACZANIE ZASILANIA | EACZENIE: PRZEWODOWY TRYB ODSEUCHU:

Inne | Wybierz, JBL LIVEGGONC', aby nawiaza¢  ANCWE. | ANCWYL.

potaczenie LADOWANIE

POLACZENIE WIELOPUNKTOWE PRIYWRACANIE USTAWIEN FABRYCZNYCH

(Maks. dwa urzadzenia)

DZIALANIE PRZYCISKOW: Asystent
glosowy* | ANC* / Ambient Aware* (wlacz,
by styszec otoczenie) / WY. | TALKTHRU* |

DZIALANIE DIODY: Niski poziom akumulatora ‘
tadowanie | Pefne naad

PT-BR

CONTEUDO DA CAIXA

APLICATIVO: JBL Headphones | Obtenha

ainda mais controle e personalizaco de sua

experiéncia com o aplicativo gratuito.

LIGAR E CONECTAR: Qutros |

Selecione“JBL LIVE66ONC” para se conectar

CONEXAO MULTIPONTO: (mdximo dois

dispositivos)

(COMANDO DE TOQUE:

Assistente de voz* | ANC* / Ambient Aware*
ite ouvir 0 ambiente ao redor sem

/ Ambient Aware / TalkThru | Wt./Wyt.
Zasilania | Parowanie BT | BT podfaczone |
BT i

p
desligar o som) / DESLIGA | TALKTHRU* |
* Para ativar os controles avancados

fazac
DANE TECHNICZNE ESPECIFICACOES TECNICAS
Model: LIVE6GONC Modelo:
Rozmiar P ,6) Tamanho Drivers:
Zasilanie: SVIA Alimentao de energia:
Waga: 2659/0,6 funta Peso:
Akumulator: Litowo-polimerowy (750 mA, 3,7V) Tipo de bateria:
Czasfadowania: <2godzod wyczerpania Tempo de carregamento:

(zas odtwarzania muzyki z wiaczona funkcja
Bluetooth oraz wylaczona funkgja ANC:

Czas odtwarzania muzyki z whaczona funkda
ANCoraz Bluetooth:

Pasmo przenoszenia:
Impedancja:

Efektywnosc:

Maksymalne cisnienie akustyczne SPL:
Czutos¢ mikrofonu:

Wersja Bluetooth:

Wersja profilu Bluetooth:

Pasmo przenoszenia nadajnika Bluetooth:
Moc nadajnika Bluetooth:

Modulagja nadajnika Bluetooth:

Maks. temperatura robocza:

do 50 godz.
do40godz

16 Hz— 20 kHz

320my

97dB SPLprzy 1kHz/ 1 mW
94dB SPL

-19.dBV przy 1 kHz/Pa

V5.0

HFP1.7,A20P 1.3, AVRCP 1.6
2,4 Gz~ 24835 GHz
<10dBm

GFSK, /4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
45°C

Autonomia com Bluetooth e sem ANC:

Autonomia com Bluetooth e ANC (can-
celamento de ruidos) ligados:

Resposta de frequéncia:
Impedancia:

Sensibilidade:

SPLméximo:

Sensibilidade do microfone:
Versao Bluetooth:

Versdes de perfil Bluetooth:

Intervalo de frequéncia do transmissor
Bluetooth:

Poténcia de transmissao Bluetooth:
Modulagao de transmissao Bluetooth:
Temperatura mxima de uso:

do JBL LIVEG6ONC, use o aplicativo JBL
Headphones
FUNGAO AUTO PLAY/PAUSA

OUTROS RECURSOS DO APP

WIRED LISTENING MODE: CANCELAMENTO
DE RUIDOS (ANC) LIGADO | CANCELAMENTO
DE RUIDOS DESLIGADO

CARREGANDO

RESTAURA CONFIGURAGOES DE FABRICA
FUNCIONAMENTO DO LED:

Bateria descarregada | Bateria carregando |
Bateria carregada | ANC / Ambient Aware /
TalkThru| Liga/Desliga | BT emparelhando |
BT conectado | BT ndo conectado

LIVE66ONC

Drivers dinamicos de 40 mm (1,6")
SV.1A

2659 (0,61b)

Polimero e on de litio (3,7 V, 750 mAh)
< 2horas (carga total)

Até 50 horas

Até 40 horas

16Hza 20 kHz

32 0hms

97dBSPLa 1kHz/1mW

94dB SPL

-19dBVa1khz/Pa

V5.0

HFPV1.7, A2DPV1.3 e AVRCPV1.6
2,422,4835GHz

<10dBm
GFSK, /4 DQPSK e 8DPSK
45



N

DETTAFINNS | LADAN

APP: JBL Headphones | F& annu mer kontroll
och anpassning av din musikupplevelse med
den hir gratis-appen.

SLA PA OCH ANSLUT: Ovrigt |

Vlj“JBL LIVE66ONC” for att ansluta
FLERPUNKTSANSLUTNING: (Max 2 enheter)
KNAPPKOMMANDO: Risstassistent* | ANC* /
Ambient Aware* (Miljgmedveten) / AV

| TALKTHRU* | * Aktivera avancerade
Kontroller genom att ansluta dina JBL
LIVESGONC till JBL Headphones-appen @ .

TEKNISKA SPECIFIKATIONER

Modell:

Storlek pa element:
Stromforsorjning:

Vikt:

Batterityp:

Laddningstid:

Musikspeltid med BT p och ANC av:
Musikspeltid med BT och ANC pa:
Frekvensomfang:

Impedans:

Kanslighet:

Max SPL:

Mikrofonkénslighet:
Bluetooth-version:
Bluetooth-profilens version:
Bluetooth-séndarens frekvensomfang:
Bluetooth-sandarens effekt:
Bluetooth-sandarens modulering:
Max drifttemperatur:

AUTOMATISK UPPSPELNING/PAUS
GOR MER MED APPEN

KABELBUNDET LYSSNINGSLAGE:

ANCPA| ANCAV

LADDNING

FABRIKSATERSTALLNING
LED-FUNKTIONER: Lig batteriniv | Laddar |
Fulltladdade | ANC/Ambient Aware/TalkThru
Strém P4/Av | BT-parning | BT anslutet |

BT ¢janslutet

LIVEG6ONC

40 mm/1,6 tum dynamiskt

SV, 1A

259

Litiumjon-polymer (750 mA/3,7V)
< 2timmar frén tomt

Upp till 50 timmar

Upp till 40 timmar

16 Hz-20 kHz

320hm

97 dB SPLvid 1kHz/1 mW

94dB SPL

-19.dBV vid 1kHz / Pa

V5.0

HFPV1.7, A2DPV1.3, AVRCPV1.6
2,4GHz - 2,4835 GHz

<10dBm

GFSK, m/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK

45°C

™

KUTU iGERIG

UYGULAMA: JBL Headphones | Bu icretsiz
uygulama ile dinleme deneyiminizi daha da
kontrol edin ve kisisellestirin.

GUCO ACMA & BAGLANMA: Digerleri |
Baglanmak icin “JBL LIVEG6ONC" segin

COK NOKTALI BAGLANTI: (En fazla 2 cihaz)
DUGME KOMUTU: Sesli Asistan* | ANC* /
Ambient Aware* (Ortam Farkindalig) /
KAPALI | TALKTHRU* | * JBL LIVE6GONC'yi JBL
Headphones Uygulamasina baglanarakileri
diizey kontrolleri etkinlegtirin @,

TEKNIK OZELLIKLER
Mod

Gilg kaynagr:
Agirhk:

Pil tiirii:

Sarj siiresi:

BT agik ve ANC kapaliyken miizik calmasiiresi:
o

BT ve ANC agikken mii

OTOMATIK - OYNAT/DURAKLAT
UYGULAMA ILE DAHA FAZLASINI YAPIN
KALOLU DINLEME MODU: ANC AGIK |
ANCKAPALI

SARJ ETME

FABRIKA AYARLARI

LED HAREKETLERI: Disiik Pil Giici | Sarj
etme | Tam sarj oldu | ANC/ Ambient Aware
(0rtam farkindalin)/ TalkThru | Giicii Agma/
Kapama | BT eslestirme | BT bagland! |

BT bagh degil

LIVE6GONC

40 mm/1,6" Dinamik Siriicii

5V,1A

2659/0,61bs

Lityum-iyon Polimer (750mA /3,7V)
Bosaldiktan sonra < 2 saat

50 saate kadar

Frekans araligi:
Empedans:
Hassasiyet:
Maksimum SPL:
Mikrofon hassasiyeti:
Bluetooth Siiriimi
Bluetooth profil siiriimii:
Bluetooth verici frekans araligi:
Bluetooth veridi giicii:
Bluetooth verici modiilasyonu:
Maksimum calisma sicakhg:

16 Hz - 20 kHz

320hm

97 dB SPL@1 kHz/1 mW
94dB SPL

-19dBV@1 kHz/Pa

V5.0

HFPV1.7, A2DP V1.3, AVRCPV1.6
2,4GHz - 2,4835 GHz
<10dBm

GFSK, m/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
45°C

RU

KOMMAEKT NOCTABKM

TPUNOXKEHME: JBL Headphones |
JlONONHITEAbHbIE BOMOKHOCTA YNpaBneHis
W HACTPOITKY NapameTpoB NPOCAYIMBAHIA C
NIOMOLLBI0 HALLETO BeCNAaTHOTO NPHAOKEHHS.
BKAMIOYERUE 1 CONPAXKEHME: Mpoune |
Bbibepure JBL LIVEG6ONC 4 noaknioyenua

ABTOMATUYECKOE BOCMPOU3BEAEHUE 1
MPUOCTAHOBKA
ONOAKHTENbHbIE BOSMOXHOCTH C NPHOXEHHEM:
MPOBOAHOM PEXX/M NPOCAYLIMBAHIS:
ANCBK. | ANCBBIKI.
3APAIZIKA
CBPOC/0 3ABOACKVX HACTPOEK

A

(MaKcumym 2 ycrpoiicrea)

paspaen | 3apanKa | NonocTsio 3apmxenbl | ANC

Ambient Aware

ANC* / Ambient Awar
okpyxatousedt cpeqsl) /BHIKTT | TALKTHRU* |

*3ageiicrayire

/TalkThru (MoHwKeHWe YpOBHA rPOMKOCTH A8

ynpaBTeHs, JBLLIVESONC

KnpunoKeio JBL

Miakin | Waer conps |

TEXHUYECKWE XAPAKTEPUCTUKN
Mopen:

Pasmep MemGpaHs:
VCTOUHMK nUTaHMA:

Bec:

Tan akkymynaTopa

Bpems 3apaaku:
BpemA BOCpOU3BE/eHIIA My3bIKH TIpH

BbIKI0UEHHOM aKTUBHOM LIMONOAABEHIN

W BKNoYeHHoM BT:

Bpem# BOCIPOU3BEACHIA My3bIKH NpH
BKTioueHHbIX GyHKunAX ANC (aKTuBHoe
wymonopasnenne) u Bluetooth:
Yactora curHana:

Conporuenenite:

YyBCTBUTENbHOCTD:

MaKc. ypoBeHs 38YKOBOT0 faBneHIA:
YyBCTBUTENbHOCTD MUKPODOHA:
Bepcws Bluetooth:

Bepcua npodwna Bluetooth:

[wanason vacror nepearsuka Bluetooth:
MouyHoctb nepepatumka Bluetooth:
Moaynsuwa usnyuarens Bluetooth:

|
|
Nogkniodetie o Bluetooth He ycraHoseno

LIVE66ONC

MemGpana fuHamtka 40 M / 1,6 poiina
5B,1A

2651/0,6 dytra

TATHi-MOHHbIA MOTMMEDHIE aKKYMYTATO
(750mA/3,7B)

< 24 B C1yYae NONHOi paspaaKM

10504

Rod0u

161y — 20Ty

320m

976 Y3 npn 1Kl / 1 BT
9475Y3)1

19 36-B npu 1 KIu/Na
V5.0

HFPV1.7, A20PV1.3, AVRCPV1.6
2,41y — 2,4835 Ty

<10 pB/mBr

GFSK, 1/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK

MakcumansHas Temmeparypa skcnnyarau: 45 °C
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A LUERBRIEIEE.
BAMIE
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BEERER

REESIEE
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FEE

HEHMRE

LED 4R : FEthFR B | FEEB AR |
B3 | ANC(ERHPEIR) /
Ambient Aware (FF /50 /
Talkthru (5 ER5EIE) | FFR/H |
S IEFERCR | EF Bk | I
FRIER

LIVESGONC
40mm/1.6" FHEISREN S TT
SV/1A

2659/0.61bs

SRR (750 mA/3.7V)

2/\B AP (M ZFB BRI 753)
T 50 /)\BY

K 40 /B

16 Hz - 20 kHz

320hm

97 dB SPL@1 kHz/1 mW
94dB SPL

-19dBV@1 kHz/Pa

V5.0

HFPV1.7, A2DP V1.3, AVRCPV1.6
2.4GHz - 2.4835 GHz
<10dBm

GFSK. /4 DQPSK. 8DPSK
45°C
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R SR BN |ANC/
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LIVESGONC 32233 1 JBL Headphones FE

i
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BEEREE
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FEH
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LED HRAE : TR | TEP|

B FTM T | ANC/ Ambient Aware /
TalkThru | B/ RAMS | B CFECE |
EFCEE| B KRR

LIVESGONC
40mm/1.6" BHRSEEH) 2%
5V1A

2659/0.6Ibs

BABRIERT M (150mAB7Y)
HERERBETE 21EEF
1 50/)\BF

R0/

16Kz~ 20 kHz
BRI

97 dB SPL@1 kHz/1 mW
94BSPL

-19.d8V@1 kHz/Pa

V5.0
HFPV1.7~A20PV1.3~AVRCPV1.6
2.4GHz - 2.4835 GHz

<10d8m

GFSK~1/4 DQPSK~8DPSK

45°C
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ISIKOTAK

APLIKASI: JBL Headphones | Miliki aplikasi
gratis ini agar kontrol dan personalisasi
pengalaman mendengarkan sepenuhnya
ada di tangan Anda.

MENYALAKAN & MENYAMBUNGKAN:
Lainnya | Pilih“JBL LIVE66ONC” untuk
menyambung

SAMBUNGAN BANYAK TITIK:
(Maksimum 2 perangkat)

TOMBOL PERINTAH: Asisten Suara* | ANC* /
Ambient Aware* (Sadar Sekitar) / MATI |
TALKTHRU | Aktifkan kontrol tambahan
SPESIFIKASI TEKNIS

Model:

Ukuran Driver:

Catu daya:

Berat:

Tipe baterai:

Lama pengisian daya:

Lama pemutaran musik saat BT nyala
dan ANC mati:

Pemutaran musik dengan BT dan ANC aktif:

Respons frekuensi:

Impedans:

Sensitivitas:

SPL Maksimum:

Sensitivitas mikrofon:

Versi Bluetooth:

Versi profil Bluetooth:

Rentang frekuensi pemancar Bluetooth:
Daya pemancar Bluetooth:
Modulasi pemancar Bluetooth:
Suhu pengoperasian maksimal:

dengan menyambungkan JBL LIVEG6ONC ke
aplikasi JBL Headphones @,

PUTAR/JEDA OTOMATIS

KEGUNAAN LAIN APLIKASI

MODE MENDENGARKAN MELALUI KABEL:
ANCNYALA | ANC MATI

MENGISI DAYA

ATUR ULANG KE PENGATURAN PABRIK
POLA LED: Baterai Lemah | Mengisi daya |
Daya terisi penuh | ANC/Ambient Aware/
TalkThru | Daya Nyala/Mati | Penyambungan
BT BT Tersambung | BT tidak tersambung

LIVE66ONC

Driver Dinamis 40 mm/1,6"

SV,1A

2659/0,6Ibs

Polimer Lithium-ion (750 mA/3,7V)
< 2jam dari baterai habis

hingga 50 jam

hingga 40 jam

16 Hz - 20 kHz

320hm

97 dB SPL@1 kHz/1 mW
94dB SPL

-19 dBV@1 kHz/Pa

V5.0
HFPV1.7, A2DP V1.3, AVRCPV1.6
2,4GHz - 2,4835 GHz
<10dBm

GFSK, /4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
45°C



P

GLE)

7 71) - JBL Headphones | #1777
TITEBRECHEEZS R
DTS L,

WA B £ O 6T
B IC I3 TIBLLIVEGGONC) Z53E3R
TILFRAL D Mg
BEEDOT/NATR)
REBIEIRART 22U
| ANC*/ Ambient Aware* (7> £ >
RPOTT) AT | F— 22—
“JBL Headphones 77 77 J |ZJBL LIVESGONC
RTINS S5ICHALE
BRENATRETY @

it

EFI

FSAN—41Z:

TR:

5

NyT)—0iEE:

FEBOSRI:

BIA VAN 7 TOERBERRM:
BIEANCE F ICLIREETD
BERR:

PR

AVE—4VR:
HABELAIL:
BAFELAIL:
RIIDHNEELAIL:
Bluetooth/\—3:
Bluetooth O 771 JL/IN\— 3!
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JRAIZ T |Bluetooth R 77U |
BluetoothHE57% | Bluetooth AR 1458

LIVE6GONC
HmmEAFIYIRFAN—
SVL1A

#92659
UFOLAARIT—
(750mA/3.7V)
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16Hz~20kHz

320

97dB SPL@1kHz/ 1mW

94dB SPL

-19dBV@1 kHz/Pa

V5.0

HFPV1.7.A2DP V1.3, AVRCPV1.6
2.4GHz~2.4835GHz
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<10dBm

GFSK, /4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
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TECH SPEC
Model:

Driver Size:

dlelecoondogd-
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BT 5§ ANC o} §(3: Sqérg¢8e
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Frequency response:

Impedance:

Sensitivity:

Maximum SPL:

Microphone sensitivity:

Bluetooth version:

Bluetooth profile version:

Bluetooth transmitter frequency range:
Bluetooth transmitter power:

Bluetooth transmitter modulation:
copSoodepdesoaygepdad
@it giBioaned wedh-

LIVE66ONC
50 8c8802/0.6 coade

Dynamic Driver

SV, 1A

189 0q8/0.6 cdlé

828008 8cBeo (750 mA /3.7 V)
ooy §eqoopSyoagiagé
Jed

50 $2§aac8

40 §0§aa08

16 Hz— 20 kHz

320hm

97 dB SPL@1 kHz/1 mW
94dB SPL

-19dBV@1 kHz/Pa
V5.0

HFPV1.7, A2DP V1.3, AVRCPV1.6
2.4GHz - 24835 GHz
<10dBm

GFSK, m/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
45°C
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DE
FREISPRECH-STEUERUNG
Unterwegs mehr erledigen. Sag einfach, 0k Google” und leg los.
~Spiel meine Workout-Playlist*
.Dreh die Lautstérke auf*
»Sende eine Nachricht"
.Welche Termine habe ich heute?"
.Stell den Wecker fiir 7 Uhr*

*Nur auf Android™ verfiighar.

FREISPRECH-STEUERUNG

JAlexa, wie ist das Wetter?”
Alexa, spiel die heutigen Hits”

#Alexa, mach das Licht an.”

ES
CONTROL POR VOZ CON MANOS LIBRES
Haz mas cosas estés donde estés. Solo tienes que decir“Ok Google” para empezar.
“Pon la lista de reproduccion para correr”
“Sube el volumen”
“Envia un mensaje”
“;Qué tengo hoy en el calendario?”
“Pon una alarma para las 7"
*Disponible solamente para Android™.
CONTROL POR VOZ CON MANOS LIBRES
“Alexa, jqué tiempo hace?”
“Alexa, toca éxitos de hoy."

“Alexa, encende las luces”

R
CCOMMANDES VOCALES MAINS LIBRES
Soyez plus efficace méme pendant vos trajets. Dites simplement « Ok Google »
pour commencer.
« Mets ma playlist de sport »
«Monte le volume »
« Envoie un message »
« Quel est mon programme aujourd’hui ? »
«Regle une alarme a 7h »
*Disponible uniquement sur Android™.
CCOMMANDES VOCALES MAINS LIBRES
«Alexa, quelle est lamétéo 7 »
«Mlexa, joue les hits daujourdhui. »
«Alexa, allume les lumieres. »

T
CONTROLLO VOCALE A MANI LIBERE

Pil attivita ovunque ti trovi. Per iniziare, di"’Ok Google”.
“Fammi ascoltare la mia playlist per gli allenamenti”
“Alza il volume”

“Invia un messaggio”

“Quali sono i miei impegni oggi?”
“Imposta una sveglia per le 07:00"

*Disponibile solo per Android™.

NL
HANDSFREE STEMBEDIENING

Krijg meer gedaan onderweg. Zeg gewoon ‘Ok Google’ om aan de slag te gaan.
‘Zet smooth jazz op’
‘Zet het volume hoger’
‘Stuur een bericht’
‘Hoe ziet mijn agenda er vandaag uit?"
‘Zet een wekker om 07:00 uur’

*Alleen beschikbaar op Android™.

NO
HANDFRI STEMMEKONTROLL

Fa mer gjort — uansett hvor du er. Bare si «Ok Google» for & komme i gang.
«Spill smooth jazz»
«Skru opp lyden»
«Send en melding»
«Hva star pa kalenderen for i dag?»

«Still inn en alarm til klokken 7»

*Kun tilgjengelig pa Android™.



PL
STEROWANIE GLOSOWE BEZ UZYCIA RAK

Wiecej mozliwosci, gdziekolwiek jestes. Aby zacza¢, powiedz, Ok Google”.
wZwigksz gtosnos¢

,Co mam w kalendarzu na dzi$?"

*Dostepne tylko na Android™.

N
HANDSFREE-ROSTSTYRNING

Fa mer gjort ndr du dr pa sprang. Kom igang genom att saga "Ok Google”.

“Spela smooth jazz"
“Hoj volymen”
“Skicka ett meddelande”
“Hur ser mitt schema ut idag?”

“S&tt ett alarm pa klockan 7"

*Tillgénglig bara for Android™.

RU
YNPAB/EHWE F0NI0COM BE3 TOMOLLY PYK

Yenesaiire GonbLue, HaxoaAch B Aopore. YTo6bl HayaTh, Npocto ckaxme “Ok Google”.
“BKSIIOYM MOV NNENNUCT NS TPEHMPOBOK™

“YBenuub rpoMKoCcTb”

“Otnpaeb coobuieHue”
“YT0 y MeHs 3annaHMpoBaHo Ha cerogHs?”

“MocTasb ByannbHUK Ha 7 yTpa”

*[locTynHo TonbKo Ha ycTpoiicteax Android™.

1D
KONTROL SUARA BEBAS GENGGAM
Selesaikan banyak hal kapan saja di mana saja. Cukup ucapkan “Ok Google” untuk

memulai.

“Putar playlist olahraga saya”
“Naikkan volume”
“Kirim pesan”

“Apa jadwal saya hari ini?”

“Pasang alarm untuk jam 07.00'

*Hanya tersedia di Android™.
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TO PROLONG BATTERY LIFESPAN, FULLY CHARGE AT LEAST ONCE
EVERY 3 MONTHS. BATTERY LIFE VARIES BY USE AND SETTINGS.

DA FOR AT FORLANGE BATTERIETS LEVETID SKAL DU OPLADE DET
HELT MINDST EN GANG HVER 3. MANED. BATTERIETS LEVETID
VARIERER AFH/NGIG AF BRUG 0G INDSTILLINGER.

DE  ZUMVERLANGERN DER AKKULEBENSDAUER MINDESTENS
EINMAL ALLE 3 MONATE VOLLSTANDIG AUFLADEN. DIE
AKKULEBENSDAUER VARIIERT JE NACH ANWENDUNG UND
EINSTELLUNGEN.

EL  TIANA MAPATEINETETH AIAPKEIA ZOHX THY MNATAPIAL,
OOPTIZTETHN MAHPQX TOYAAXIXTON MIA OOPA KAGE 3
MHNEZ. H AIAPKEIA ZQHY. THX. MIATAPIAL. NOIKIAAEI ANAAOTA
METH XPHZH KAITIZ PYOMIZEIY.

ES  PARAPROLONGAR LA DURACION DE LA BATERIA, CARGALA
COMPLETAMENTE POR LO MENOS UNA VEZ CADA 3 MESES. LA
DURACION DE LA BATERIA DEPENDE DEL USO Y DE LOS AJUSTES.

I PIDENNA AKUN KAYTTOIKAA LATAAMALLA SE TAYTEEN
VAHINTAAN KERRAN 3 KUUKAUDESSA. AKUN KAYTTOIKA
VAIHTELEE KAYTON JA ASETUSTEN MUKAISESTI.

FR  POUR PROLONGER LA VIE DE LA BATTERIE, CHARGEZ-LA COM-
PLETEMENT AU MOINS UNE FOIS TOUS LES 3 MOIS. LA DUREE DE
VIEDE LA BATTERIE VARIE EN FONCTION DE L'UTILISATION ET DES
REGLAGES.

HU

NL

NO

PL

AZ AKKUMULATOR ELETTARTAMANAK NOVELESE ERDEKEBEN

3 HAVONTA LEGALABB EGYSZER TOLTSE FEL. AZ AKUMULATOR
ELETTARTAMA A HASZNALATTOL AS A BEALLITASOKTOL
FUGGOEN VALTOZIK.

PER PROLUNGARE LA VITA UTILE DELLA BATTERIA, RICARICARE
COMPLETAMENTE ALMENO UNA VOLTA OGNI 3 MESI. LAVITA
UTILE DELLA BATTERIA VARIA A SECONDA DELL'USO E DELLE
IMPOSTAZIONI.

OM DE LEVENSDUUR VAN DE BATTERIJ TE OPTIMALISEREN,
1KEER PER 3 MAANDEN VOLLEDIG OPLADEN. DE LEVENS-

DUUR VAN DE BATTERIJ IS AFHANKELIJK VAN GEBRUIK EN
INSTELLINGEN.

FORLENG BATTERIETS LEVETID VED A LADE DET HELT OPP MINST
HVER 3. MANED. BATTERIETS LEVETID VARIERER AVHENGIG AV
BRUK OG INNSTILLINGER.

ABY PRZEDEUZYC 2YWOTNOSC BATERII, NALADUJ JA W PEENI CO
NAJMNIEJ RAZ CO 3 MIESIACE. ZYWOTOSC BATERII JEST ZALEZNA
0D SPOSOBU UZYTKOWANIA | USTAWIEN.

PT-BRPARA PROLONGAR A VIDA UTIL DA BATERIA, CARREGUE-A ATE

N

R

A CARGA MAXIMA PELO MENOS UMA VEZ A CADA TRES MESES.
A DURABILIDADE DA BATERIA DEPENDE DE COMO E ONDE ELA £
USADA.

LADDA BATTERIET MINST EN GANG VAR TREDJE MANAD FOR ATT
FORLANGA DESS LIVSLENGD. BATTERIETS LIVSLANGD VARIERAR
BEROENDE PA ANVANDNING OCH INSTALLNINGAR.

PIL GMRUN( UZATMAK IN HER 3 AYDA EN AZ BIR DEFA TAM
SAR)

EDINZ. PIL GMRU, KULLANIM SEKLINE VE AYARLARA GORE
DEGISKENLIK GOSTERMEKTEDIR.

RU  YTOBbI MPOIUTB CPOK SKCTUTYATALIMM AKYMYAIATOPA,
BbINONHAVTE MOMHYI0 3APAKY XOTA Bbl PA3 B 3 MECALIA.
CPOK IKCTNYATALIY AKKYMYTIATOPA 3ABUCHT OT
JICMONb30BAHIA Y1 HACTPOEK.

HHELKEMES, FEVE=ATLTE—
R Bt SRR EMER A AL E o

HTWRIEREMF §3EAEVERRE—
RoBitEMRERNREMR.

1D AGAR MASA PAKAI BATERAI LEBIH LAMA, ISI DAYA HINGGA
PENUH SETIDAKNYA 3 BULAN SEKALL MASA PAKAI BATERAI
BERBEDA-BEDA TERGANTUNG PEMAKAIAN DAN PENGATURAN.
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LA wanmMNG

DO NOT ATTEMPT TO OPEN, SERVICE, OR DISASSEMBLE THE BATTERY |
DO NOT SHORT CIRCUIT | MAY EXPLODE IF DISPOSED OF IN FIRE | RISK OF
EXPLOSION IF BATTERY IS REPLACED BY AN INCORRECT TYPE | DISPOSE
OR RECYCLE USED BATTERIES ACCORDING TO THE INSTRUCTIONS

Monb3oBarenbckie HaYyLWHWKK

W3rotoButenb:  Xapman MutepHewnn Mupactpus  WHkopnopeiites,
(LA, 06901 KonwexTukyr, r.cramdopa, AmnanTuk Crput 400, oguc 1500

CnenaHo 8 Kutae

Wmnoprep: 000 “XAPMAH PYC (nAi#3c’, Poccus, 127018, r.Mocksa, yn.
IBuHues, .12, k. 1

TapanTuitkblii nepuoa: 1roa

Cpok cnyx6bl: 2 roa

I1HGopMaLWA 0 CePBHCHbIX LieHTpax: www.harman.com/ru
Texuuueckas nogaepxka: 8 (800) 700 0467

OpraHu3aLyts, yMonHOMOUeHHaA Ha MPUHATIe NpeTeH3uii noTpe6uTeneii:
000“XAPMAH PYC CuAidc”

Toap cepuduuupoBaH

[Jlata yCTpoiicTBa onp A no ABym 0
0603HaYeHIAM 13 BTOPO/E TPyNMbl (UMBOIOB CEPUITHOTO HOMEPa U3AieNNs,
C nocre p 3HaKa . C0OTBETCTBYET

nopAAKy 6yKB NaTWHCKOro andasuTa, HauuHas ¢ AHBapa 2010 ropa:
000000-MY0000000, rae «M» - mecay npousoactsa (A - AHBapb, B -
despanb, C - MapT 1 T.4.) u «Y» - rox npou3sogcTaa (A - 2010, B - 2011,

O HICE

aA NATEL

Agéncia Nacional de Telecomunicages

Este produto estd homologado pela Anatel, de acordo com os
procedimentos requlamentados para avaliagdo da conformidade de
produtos para telecomunicagdes e atende aos requisitos técnicos aplicados.
Para maiores informagdes, consulte o site da Anatel — www.anatel.gov.br
Este equipamento ndo tem direito a protecdo contra interferéncia
prejudicial e ndo pode causar interferéncia em sistemas devidamente
autorizados.



ea Bluetooth® ®.' Ok Google O alexa built—inj

The Bluetooth® word mark and logos are registered trademarks Google, Android and Google Play are trademarks of Google LLC. Amazon, Alexa, Amazon Music, and all related logos are trademarks of
owned by Bluetooth SIG, Inc. and any use of such marks by HARMAN Amazon, Inc. or its affiliates.

International Industries, Incorporated is under license. Other Alexa is not available in all languages and countries,

trademarks and trade names are those of their respective owners. Alexa features and functionality may vary by location.

See www.amazon.com/alexa-availability for details.
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